

Tool .	Tool Description	Min/pm	DayRent	WkRent	MoRent
<b>AIR COMPRESSORS &amp; TOOLS</b>					
0102503	Air Compressor 2hp 1cy	\$24.50	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$350.00
0301501-2-3	Air Hose 3/8x50 blue 300psi	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$18.00	\$60.00
<b>SOIL AUGERS</b>					
0501501	Post Hole Digger Mobile (2 on switches)	\$65.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$900.00
0501503	Post Hole Digger 2 Man	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$750.00
0503501-2	Auger 6"	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$22.50	\$75.00
0504501-2	Auger 8"	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$22.50	\$75.00
0506501	Auger 12"	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$22.50	\$75.00
0508501	Auger Extention 15"	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$50.00
<b>PRESSURE WASHERS</b>					
0918003	Pressure Washer Elect 1750psi	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$200.00
0926004	Pressure Washer Gas 2700psi <b>TIPBAG</b>	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$600.00
0926005	Pressure Washer Gas 3500psi <b>TIPBAG</b>	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$250.00	\$800.00
0926008	Rotating Nozzle 2700psi <b>CHECK TIP</b>	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$42.00	\$140.00
0926009	Rotating Nozzle 3500psi <b>CHECK TIP</b>	\$10.00	\$14.00	\$42.00	\$140.00
<b>COMPACTION</b>					
1102502	Compactor 14x21 2,275 lb force	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$800.00
1103502	Compactor 18x22 3,080 lb force	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$650.00
1134001	Tamper 8x8	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$10.50	\$35.00
1135001	Tamper 10x10	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$10.50	\$35.00
<b>CONCRETE EQUIPMENT</b>					
1306502	Power Trowel 36" 5hp	\$45.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$800.00
1320001	Mixer Wheelbarrow 3.5 cu ft	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$400.00
1335501	Bull Float 24"				
1335002	Bull Float 36"	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$60.00
1335003	Bull Float 48"	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
1335020	Handle Float 8' Threaded	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$9.00	\$25.00
1335030	Handle Float Quick Connect 6'	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$30.00
1335040	Handle Float Quick Connect 8'	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$15.00	\$50.00
2104501	Bit 1" Boring	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$50.00
2106501	Bit 1 3/8" Boring	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$50.00
2108901	Bit 1 1/2" Boring	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$22.50	\$75.00
2109501	Bit 2" Boring	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
2111001	Core Bit 3 1/2"	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$150.00
2120001	Demo Hammer 11316	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$400.00
2121501	Rotary Hammer 11245	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$600.00
2121502	Rotary Hammer 11230	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$450.00
2121503	Rotary Hammer 11224	\$17.50	\$20.00	\$60.00	\$200.00
2130001	Electric Breaker Jack Hammer	\$55.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$1,100.00
2150001	SDS Chisel 1 x 18" flat	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$50.00
2150002	Chisel Narrow (Elect Breaker)	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
2150003	Moil Point 20" (Elect Breaker)	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
2150004	SDS Scaling Chisel 2x12"	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
2150005	SDS Chisel 1 x 12" flat	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
2150006	SDS Bull Point 12"	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$20.00
2150007	Spade (Electric Breaker)	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
2160001	SDS Bits 6" Misc Sizes	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$7.50	\$25.00
2160002	SDS Bits 12" Misc Sizes	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
2160003	SDS Bits 16" Misc Sizes	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$22.50	\$75.00

Mid-Wood Rental Rates Subject to change

Tool .	Tool Description	Min/pm	DayRent	WkRent	MoRent
2160003	SDS Bits 16" Misc Sizes	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$22.50	\$75.00
2175001	Power Fastener	\$10.50	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$150.00
<b>FLOORING</b>					
0938101	Vacuum Cleaner 12Gl	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$250.00
2732001	Nailer Framer Hi Power	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$250.00
2735001	Nailer Floor Manual	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$250.00
2737001	Nailer Floor Air	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$300.00
2739001	Nailer Coil Roofing	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$250.00
2910001-2	Carpet Dryer 3 speed	\$17.50	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$200.00
2911001	Carpet Cleaner	\$15.95	\$15.95	\$63.80	\$0.00
2911010	Hand Tool Extractor Cleaner	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
2913001-2	Carpet Kicker Knee	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
2921001	Carpet Stretcher	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
2929001	Floor Buffer 15"	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
2950001	Roller 100# Linoleum	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$200.00
2950010	Roller Hand Linoleum	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$20.00	\$60.00
2950012-3	Roller J	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$25.00
2955001	Tile Stripper	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$800.00
2956001-2	Floor Scraper	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
5110001	Heat Gun	\$5.00	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$50.00
<b>GENERATORS</b>					
3111001	Generator 3kw 120v	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$350.00
3115002	Generator 5.6kw 120/240v	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
<b>HEATERS</b>					
3324001	Heater 25,000 LP Convect	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$100.00
3329001	Heater 80,000 LP Convect	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$150.00
<b>HOISTS, LIFTS &amp; LADDERS</b>					
3540001	Dry Wall Lift 11' lift (6' Extention Avail + \$5)	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
3903003	Ext Ladder Fiber 32'	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
3916001	Step Ladder 12' Orange	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
3916002	Step Ladder 10' Orange	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00
<b>LAWN &amp; GARDEN</b>					
524	Lawn Spreader Put # on contract	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$12.00	\$28.00
4100001	Post Driver	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
4100002	Post Hole Digger Fib	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
4100007	Tile Probe	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$9.00	\$30.00
4110001-2	Aerator 19" 4 hp	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$600.00
4110101-2	Slit Seeder 18" 5 1/2hp	\$45.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$650.00
4121001	Hedgetrimmer Gas	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$405.00
4126001	Lawn Comber 18" 5 1/2hp	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$500.00
4138002	Blower Hand Held Gas	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
4143001	Log Splitter 34ton towable 2" Ball	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
6780410	Chain Saw 16" Gas	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$400.00
6780412	Chain Saw 20" Gas	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$500.00

Mid-Wood Rental Rates Subject to change

Tool .	Tool Description	Min/pm	DayRent	WkRent	MoRent
4174001-2	Spreader 130# Towable	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$150.00
4174002	Spreader 200# Towable	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$150.00
4174005	Spreader 100# Push	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$150.00
4177002	Tiller Husqvarna Rear Tine	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$600.00
4177004	Tiller Bronco Garden Rear Tine	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$500.00
4179002	Tiller mantis	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$350.00
4182301	Edger Little Wonder 4hp	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$400.00
4190001	Live Trap 24x7x7	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
4190002	Live Trap 36x11x13	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$24.00	\$60.00
4190003	Live Trap 42x16x15	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$90.00

**EARTH MOVING & ATTACH**

4510001	Bobcat S175 (24\$ per hour over 8 hours) <b>WRITE HOURS ON CONTRACTS !!!</b>	\$95.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00
4520002	Forks Pallet 48" Bobcat	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$300.00

**MOVING EQUIPMENT**

4910001-2	Furniture Dolly	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
4914001	Appliance Hand Truck	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$150.00

**PARTY**

5340001	Popcorn Machine <b>(25\$ if not cleaned)</b>	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
---------	--	---------	---------	---------	----------

**PLUMBING EQUIPMENT**

5723001	Mini Rooter 1/2" x 50' <b>2-3" pipe</b>	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$600.00
5730001	Easy Rooter 5/8" x 100' <b>4-8" pipe only</b> <b>Must use spring \$50 lost tip charge</b>	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00

**PUMPS & HOSES**

6107004	(x2) Discharge Hose 2" x 25'	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$50.00
6107005	(x4) Discharge Hose 2" x 50'	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$24.00	\$80.00
6108002	(x2) Discharge Hose 3" x 25'	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$24.00	\$80.00
6108004	(x2) Discharge Hose 3" x 50'	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$100.00
6132002	Sump Pump 2" 1hp	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00
6134001	Trash Pump 2" 5hp	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$600.00
6142001	Trash Pump 3" 8hp	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$800.00

**SAWS**

6730001-2	Saw Concrete 14" (Husquarna) <b>Blades ?</b>	\$50.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$650.00
6731001	Saw Concrete 14" Electric <b>Blades ?</b>	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$800.00
6778001	Tile Saw 8"	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$250.00
6778004	Tile Chop Saw	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$800.00
6778005	Tile Saw Slide Table Bench	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$600.00
6780201-2	Diamond Blade 14" Segmnted	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$150.00
6780601	Saw Concrete Floor 14" Walk Behind w/blade	\$55.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$750.00

Tool .	Tool Description	Min/pm	DayRent	WkRent	MoRent
<b>SCAFFOLDING</b>					
6903001	Scaffold Base 5 x 7	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
6903010-11-12	Scaffold 5 x 7 Extention	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
6904002	Leveling Kit	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
6904003	Top/Toe Guard for 5 x 7	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
6916001	Casters for 5 x 7	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
6930001	Outriggers for 5 x 7	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
6935001	Walk Board 14" x 7'	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$15.00	\$35.00

**TRAILERS & SUPPLIES**

7310001	Skid Steer 6.6x16 9990# GVW <b>(2 15/16)</b>	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$500.00
7310003	Trailer 5x10 Angle Iron 2990# <b>(2" ball)</b>	\$17.50	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$175.00
7310004	Enclosed 5x10 <b>(2"ball)</b>	\$35.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
7310005	Drop Down / Dump GVWR 14,350# <b>(2 5/16)</b>	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$675.00
7320000	Receiver Single Ball	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
7320002	Receiver Double Ball	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
7320003	Receiver Triple Ball	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
7320012	Tie Down Chain	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$50.00
7320013	Load Binder Lever Action	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$30.00
7320014	Load Binder Ratchet	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
7320017	Tie Down Strap Ratchet	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$12.00	\$30.00

**TRENCHERS**

7510001	Trencher 1030 11hp 4" x 30" <b>(5 x 10 trailer)</b>	\$80.00	\$120.00	\$480.00	\$1,600.00
7510002	Trencher RT24 22hp 4" x 48" <b>(5 x 10 trailer)</b>	\$100.00	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$2,100.00
<b>WRITE HOURS ON CONTRACT !!</b>					
Trailer NOT included					

**TRUCKS**

7600001	C5500 Medium Duty Dump Truck	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00
<b>Truck Must be returned full of fuel</b>					

**Rental Rates**

**Polices: Minimum = 4 hour rent.**

**PM Overnight: OUT 1 hour before close IN 1 hour after we open**

**Deposit: Cash 2 times the rental rate, Credit Card, Signed Blank Check or House Account**

---

A day is 24 hours unless the tool has a hour meter then it is 8 hours by the meter. If over the 8 hours use fraction of the day rate. ex: 2 hours over would be 1.25 x day rate